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This volume contributes to the latest trends in discourse studies by
presenting a Hallidayan corpus-driven critical linguistic analysis. The
results are tested statistically, which enhances their reliability as
compared Other most previous corpus-driven systemic functional
analyses. The linguistic analysis is conducted on context-specific
corpora built out of speeches delivered on the topic of European
integration by key politicians of similar institutional functions in their
respective countr...


